Solar Bollard Light
Product code: AB-SB800-260LED
NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Specifications
Height 800mm
Width 260mm
LED 3.5 W Warm White Color
Solar Panel 4 W Monocrystalline panel
Power Storage 4.5 Ah / 6V Battery
IP Rating IP 65
Material Die Casting Aluminium & Polycarbonate Glass
Average Operation Time 10-12 hours
Additional Notes These solar light bollards are an ecofriendly and
elegant solution for the modern streetscape,
combining aesthetic design with functionality.
They operate in a fully automatic mode. The lights
automatically switch ON in the evening and switch
OFF in the morning by detecting day and night,
making underground wiring and expensive
electricity bills a thing of the past.